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04007 iW.fol‘Uql‘Viﬂj 1 550,000.00{ 2 425,000.00 7 748,762.56 10 1,723,762.56 1 547,000.00( 31.73 9 1,176,762.56 68.27
10702 5W. o9 1 460,000.00 47 | 21,082,959.80 49 | 21,542,959.80 48| 21,031,170.00| 97.62 1 511,789.80 | 2.38
10970 w.Thuw 4 1,810,000.00 | 39 2,422,171.29 43 4,232,171.29 21 2,413,171.29] 57.02 22 1,819,000.00 42.98
10971 SW.ABUAITTH 1 550,000.00( 2 | 2,300,000.00 | 30 2,601,703.90 33| 5.451,703.90 33 5,334,837.90 97.86 - 116,866.00 | 2.14
10972 ‘JW.Lﬂ‘H@lSﬁM‘U‘.iﬂI 1 2,000,000.00( 2 3,988,483.01 | 75 5,449,550.34 78 | 11,438,033.35 58 3,588,200.00f 31.37 20 7,849,833.35 68.63
10973 SW.NUBITIAY 3 | 3,450,000.00| 67 5,467,699.70 70| 8,917,699.70 51 4,676,400.00| 52.44 19| 4241,299.70 | 47.56
10974 SW.9 q‘:fﬁ 1 1,200,000.00( 2 2,460,000.00 1 3,831,321.14 4 7,491,321.14 1 459,000.00] 6.13 3 7,032,321.14 93.87
10975 5w Tiomsad 2 | 1,070,000.00 | 27 2,745,341.43 29| 3,815341.43 29| 3,705241.43| 97.11 - 110,100.00 | 2.89
10976 SW.HUDILITLN 1 550,000.00 1 250,000.00 [ 29 2,003,622.51 31 2,803,622.51 28 1,994,112.51 71.13 3 809,510.00 28.87
10977 SW.ANADA 6 3,274,386.33 6| 327438633 5 1,291,000.00| 39.43 1| 198338633 | 60.57
10978 sW.QIeNRAUNTENOSA| 3 | 4,390,000.00| 1 550,000.00 | 32 8,226,663.87 36 | 13,166,663.87 34| 9,946,849.64| 75.55 2| 321981423 | 2445
10979 sW.TunY 3 | 1,200,000.00 | 13 2,428,297.35 16| 3,628297.35 16| 3,264,640.00| 89.98 - 363,657.35 | 10.02
10980 5W.11A3A5 0 4 1,660,000.00 | 29 4,931,511.08 33 6,591,511.08 33 6,147,900.00| 93.27 - 443,611.08 6.73
10981 SW.ABUAS 1| 2,000,000.00| 1 250,000.00 | 30 3,152,170.85 32| 540217085 21 2,701,365.00| 50.01 11| 2700,805.85 | 49.99
10982 iw.ﬁﬂﬁﬂguwa 2 800,000.00{ 1 280,000.00 [ 32 1,697,394.55 35 2,777,394.55 35 2,670,000.00] 96.13 - 107,394.55 3.87
10983 SW.1HU A 2 725,000.00 | 18 1,401,133.89 20| 2,126,133.89 200 2,043,720.00| 96.12 - 82,413.89 |  3.88
12 | 12,500,000.00] 30 | 20418483.01| 482 71,464,690.59 525 |  104,383,173.60|  434|  71814,607.77 | 68.80 o1 | 3256856583 | 31.20




Aoya W 25 NINYIAN 2561

Y a dd' Aa Y =
ﬁ‘gﬂﬂ‘]]ﬂT]J‘iﬂ]‘i‘l’lNﬂﬁ!!WﬂEﬂ’l mn“luanymzwmnu ‘IJ 2561

IN.ADURITTA

£ 1% = a = a
TN UULLIN INJNUEIIRANNTSNE TF

TN NUAILIITELN



TW.LHURIN

TN SnfQuUWa
TW.AAURNT
TW.uAvYAsa
TW.INULYVIU
FN.Lien
TW.LNNFHR

TN AUDIIITILID
sw.Anmilagusd
TN. 365
TW.AUDIINILAY
TN.LABATRINYTAL
TW.ABURITTA
sW.Auain
TN.Hend
sw.arulnai

9,218.00
19,466.00
24,107.00
46,948.00
69,830.00
34,417.00
93,688.00
54,713.00
29,117.00
39,142.00
53,696.00
78,870.00
80,184.00
37,129.00
36,330.00

119,401.00
11,596.00

(519) MsdaassouAEnTMIMsuNnaiiindaludnmaizouasny fdoutlszana 2562

WRUIRIU
Fautirausn1s oP

guduinisansIsa

593.7537
716.6283
1,677.8253
2,232.6985
870.7847
6,040.5476
837.6977
962.2179
1,306.1437
1,757.2373
2,046.3629
2,121.2636
855.6534
1,152.9662
30,583.9903
100.2636

487,376.74
1,029,211.93
1,274,592.21
2,482,248.10
3,692,071.75
1,819,705.48
4,953,498.76
2,892,801.40
1,539,482.36
2,069,527.03
2,839,030.29
4,170,037.22
4,239,511.41
1,963,095.12
1,920,850.16
6,313,003.86
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178,322.22
376,569.79
466,349.93
908,209.10
1,350,861.40
665,796.89
1,812,394.43
1,058,423.03
563,268.39
757,202.02
1,038,749.16
1,525,740.21
1,551,159.54
718,260.53
702,803.88
2,309,812.44
224,324.63
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477,323.23
576,103.08
1,348,816.84
1,794,883.73
700,030.61
4,856,043.32
673,431.71
773,534.47
1,050,019.10
1,412,656.76
1,645,087.09
1,705,300.34
687,866.44
926,878.51
24,586,708.18
80,602.69
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665,698.96 - - -
1,883,104.95 1,318,173.47 376,620.99 188,310.49
2,317,045.22 1,621,931.65 463,409.04 231,704.53
4,739,274.04 3,317,491.83 947,854.81 473,927.40
6,837,816.88 4,786,471.82 1,367,563.38 683,781.68
3,185,532.98 2,229,873.09 637,106.60 318,553.29
11,621,936.51 8,135,355.56 2,324,387.30 1,162,193.65
4,624,656.14 3,237,259.30 924,931.23 462,465.61
2,876,285.22 2,013,399.65 575,257.04 287,628.53
3,876,748.15 2,713,723.71 775,349.63 387,674.81
5,290,436.21 3,703,305.35 1,058,087.24 529,043.62
7,340,864.52 5,138,605.16 1,468,172.90 734,086.46
7,495,971.29 5,247,179.90 1,499,194.26 749,597.13
3,369,222.09 2,358,455.46 673,844.42 336,922.21
3,550,532.55 2,485,372.79 710,106.51 355,053.25
33,209,524.48 23,246,667.14 6,641,904.90 3,320,952.44
918,034.35 642,624.05 183,606.87 91,803.43
571 72,195,889.93 20,627,397.12 | 10,313,698.53
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